
 

 

2023-2024 REGIONAL DIRECTORS     

Blue Ridge Region 
 
Ginger Cromer 
 

  blueridgevafbla@gmail.com 

   Capital Region Keisha Leonard Tennessee 
 
fblacapitalregion@gmail.com 
 

Colonial Region Natasha Preau 
Melissa Edwards 

npreau@southampton.k12.va.us 
melissae@southampton.k12.va.us 
 

Germanna Region Sally M. Martin 
Malinda Hogan 

smartin@vafbla-pbl.org 
mhogan@spotsylvania.k12.va.us 

    
  Longwood Region 
 

 
Hilary Parr 
 

  fblalongwood@gmail.com  

New River Region L. E. Younger llyounger@wythek12.org 

Northern Virginia Region Stephanie Holt seholt@fcps.edu 

Shenandoah Region Charisse Woodward woodwarc@fcpsk12.net  

 
Tidewater Region 
 

Heather Daniel    Tidewaterfbla@outlook.com  

Tri Cities Region Cindy Forse 
Donna Charles-Koski 

cforse@pgs.k12.va.us 
donna_koski@ccpsnet.net 

UVA’s College at Wise Region Glenna Hensdill 
Virginia Lynn Leonard 

glenna@naxs.com 
Leonard.virginia.l@gmail.com 
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